
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Tegan Wollaston - (812668) - Borough of Kirklees SC - 800 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

9:29.63 616 F 25/07/15 Swim Wales Summer Open Meet Swansea Cheshunt 1

9:32.52 607 H 25/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

9:40.86 581 H 05/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  1

9:44.10 571 F 05/08/17 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Cheshunt 1

9:44.64 570 H 15/05/16 Team Luton May Long Course Meet Luton Cheshunt 1

9:45.47 567 H 07/06/14 BGASA East Region Championships 2014 Norwich Cheshunt 1

9:47.93 560 H 02/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Cheshunt 1

9:53.39 545 F 01/03/14 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Luton Cheshunt 1

9:53.68 544 H 17/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Cheshunt 1

9:55.05 540 H 07/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Bor of Brox 1

9:56.77 536 H 01/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Cheshunt 1

9:58.00 532 F 04/08/18 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Bor of Brox 1

9:59.41 529 H 08/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Cheshunt 1

9:59.52 528 F 09/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Luton Cheshunt 1

10:01.39 523 H 14/04/18 Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018 Luton Cheshunt 1

10:06.86 509 H 17/11/12 Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet Luton Cheshunt 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

9:58.00 532 F 04/08/18 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Bor of Brox 1

9:55.05 540 H 07/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Bor of Brox 1

10:01.39 523 H 14/04/18 Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018 Luton Cheshunt 1

9:44.10 571 F 05/08/17 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Cheshunt 1

9:44.64 570 H 15/05/16 Team Luton May Long Course Meet Luton Cheshunt 1

9:47.93 560 H 02/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Cheshunt 1

9:29.63 616 F 25/07/15 Swim Wales Summer Open Meet Swansea Cheshunt 1

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



9:32.52 607 H 25/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

9:40.86 581 H 05/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  1

9:45.47 567 H 07/06/14 BGASA East Region Championships 2014 Norwich Cheshunt 1

9:53.39 545 F 01/03/14 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Luton Cheshunt 1

9:59.41 529 H 08/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Cheshunt 1

9:53.68 544 H 17/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Cheshunt 1

9:56.77 536 H 01/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Cheshunt 1

9:59.52 528 F 09/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Luton Cheshunt 1

10:06.86 509 H 17/11/12 Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet Luton Cheshunt 1

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


